Position Other Positions Held

Retirement Administrator

Assistant Retirement
Administrator

Senior Accountant

Dept Technology & Support
Specialist

Retirement Benefits Supervisor
Department Analyst |l

Deputy Clerk To The Board Il
Administrative Assistant I|

Senior Retirement Benefits
Technician

Retirement Benefits Technician
Retirement Benefits Technician
Retirement Benefits Technician
Retirement Benefits Technician
Office Assistant Il

Retirement Benefits Technician
Senior Accounting Assistant
Retirement Benefits Technician
Retirement Benefits Technician
Accounting Assistant

Office Assistant I

Senior Accounting Assistant

County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Department Total Wages

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

$260,506
$165,858

$94,390
$91,497

$89,328
$84,898
$77,993
$75,198
$70,031

$68,578
$64,343
$62,356
$58,093
$49,200
$49,104
$36,056
$26,870
$23,841
$21,234
$15,534
$11,691

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$74,928
$53,095

$31,342
$34,129

$35,415
$29,144
$10,135
$37,176
$26,375

$25,643
$24,015
$27,340
$33,789
$21,174
$18,873
$1,805
$13,921
$13,203
$1,832
$0
$3,757



