Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Retirement Administrator		Marin County	Retirement	\$260,506	\$74,928
Assistant Retirement Administrator		Marin County	Retirement	\$165,858	\$53,095
Senior Accountant		Marin County	Retirement	\$94,390	\$31,342
Dept Technology & Support Specialist		Marin County	Retirement	\$91,497	\$34,129
Retirement Benefits Supervisor		Marin County	Retirement	\$89,328	\$35,415
Department Analyst II		Marin County	Retirement	\$84,898	\$29,144
Deputy Clerk To The Board III		Marin County	Retirement	\$77,993	\$10,135
Administrative Assistant II		Marin County	Retirement	\$75,198	\$37,176
Senior Retirement Benefits Technician		Marin County	Retirement	\$70,031	\$26,375
Retirement Benefits Technician		Marin County	Retirement	\$68,578	\$25,643
Retirement Benefits Technician		Marin County	Retirement	\$64,343	\$24,015
Retirement Benefits Technician		Marin County	Retirement	\$62,356	\$27,340
Retirement Benefits Technician		Marin County	Retirement	\$58,093	\$33,789
Office Assistant II		Marin County	Retirement	\$49,200	\$21,174
Retirement Benefits Technician		Marin County	Retirement	\$49,104	\$18,873
Senior Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Retirement	\$36,056	\$1,805
Retirement Benefits Technician		Marin County	Retirement	\$26,870	\$13,921
Retirement Benefits Technician		Marin County	Retirement	\$23,841	\$13,203
Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Retirement	\$21,234	\$1,832
Office Assistant II		Marin County	Retirement	\$15,534	\$0
Senior Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Retirement	\$11,691	\$3,757